
DAY AT THE BEACH

COCKTAILS
TEQUILA SUNRISE

PINA COLADA

BLUE KAMIKAZE

GIN TONIC

RUM COKE

180

180

180

READY TO DRINK
ID WATERMELON

BUTLERS GIN LEMON MINT 120

120

180

180

180

SCREW DRIVER 180

BULLFROG 210

BAHAMA MAMA 180

VODKA REDBULL 210
LONG ISLAND 210

LOST-IN-CAIRO 210

PINA COLADA

BUFFALO PITCHERS
LONG ISLAND

BLUE KAMIKAZE

SANGRIA 650

550

650

550

SCREWDRIVER

RUM & COKE

MOJITO 650

650

650

GIN TONIC 650

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and do not include sales tax or service charge

PASSION FRUIT

MOJITOS
CLASSIC

WATERMELON LEMON

PEACH

180

180

180

180KIWI APPLE

MARGARITAS
CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY

MANGO PEACH

180

180

180

180

DRAFT
HEINEKEN

DESPERADOS

BOTTLED
STELLA

HEINEKEN

SKARA GOLD

MEISTER

125

125

125

125

125

WHITE WINE
OMAR KHAYYAM

GLASS BOTTLE

GRAND MARQUIZ

CHATEAUX DE GRANVILLE

160

-

-

650

750

850

OMAR KHAYYAM

GRAND MARQUIZ

CHATEAUX DE GRANVILLE

160

-

-

650

750

850

RED WINE GLASS BOTTLE

PINT

165

1/2 PINT

105

SILVER SHOT

SHAREABLE SHOTS (5)
TEQUILA ROUND

DOO DOO

BLUE KAMIKAZE 450

450

450

450

BUBBLEGUM 450
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